Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

BH

Num

130593
130597
130598
130618
130636

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date:
Days Before Unclaimed:

Value NumGames
$2.50 5
$1.00 10
$1.50 20
$0.50 10
$1.25 10

Month 9 Year:

9/7/2025

2025

30

GameNumSold

773841
773954
773964
774124
774326

Month 9

8/5/25
8/6/25
8/6/25
8/7/25
8/8/25

$6.75

Year:

Unclaimed On

9/4/25
9/5/25
9/5/25
9/6/25
9/7/25

2025



